

ALABAMA BOARD OF FUNERAL SERVICES 4276 Lomac Street | Montgomery, Alabama 36106 P.O. Box 309522 | Montgomery, Alabama 36130 Phone 334.242.4049 | WWW.FSB.Alabma.gov



Kay Ivey Governor

Apprentice Supervision Agreement

TO BE EXECUTED BY LICENSED FUNERAL DIRECTOR

I AGREE TO SUPERVISE ______ AS AN APPRENTICE FUNERAL DIRECTOR. ENSURING THEY FOLLOW THE LAW AND RULES, AND ENSURING ALL ANNUAL REPORTS, SKILL EVALUATIONS, AND CASE REPORTS ARE SIGNED AND SUBMITTED. I UNDERSTAND THAT THE OBJECTIVE IS TO TRAIN AND PREPARE THIS APPRENTICE FOR LICENSURE. I HEREBY RECOMMEND THE APPROVAL OF THIS APPLICATION. I HAVE BEEN AND AM CURRENTLY LICENSED AS A FUNERAL DIRECTOR IN ALABAMA.

Funeral Director Signature

Printed Name

TO BE EXECUTED BY LICENSED EMBALMER

I AGREE TO SUPERVISE ______ AS AN APPRENTICE EMBALMER. ENSURING THEY FOLLOW THE LAW AND RULES, AND ENSURING ALL ANNUAL REPORTS, SKILL EVALUATIONS, AND CASE REPORTS ARE SIGNED AND SUBMITTED. I UNDERSTAND THAT THE OBJECTIVE IS TO TRAIN AND PREPARE THIS APPRENTICE FOR LICENSURE. I HEREBY RECOMMEND THE APPROVAL OF THIS APPLICATION. I HAVE BEEN AND AM CURRENTLY LICENSED AS AN EMBALMER IN ALABAMA.

Embalmer Signature	License Number	Date
Printed Name		
Subscribed and sworn to before me, a notary in a	the State of Alabama this day of	, 20

Notary Public

My Commission Expires

License Number

Date